
ACCEPTS BUTTON
HEAD GREASE
GUN COUPLER

BALL

BALL SUPPORT

7/8" HEX

SPRING

SEE THREAD SIZE

HEAVY-DUTY
RADIAL RIVET
CRIMP

For Service to 10,000 PSI

Single Ball Check

Standard Style Nylon Insert / Lock-On Style

**CA**

CA

CA

CA

CA

K-Monel®

K-Monel®

K-Monel®

K-Monel®

1/2" NPT

3/8" NPT

1/4" NPT

GB10N4-10
GB10N4-C0
GB10N4-80
GB10N3-10
GB10N3-C0
GB10N3-80
GB10N2-10
GB10N2-C0
GB10N2-80
GB10N1-10
GB10N1-C0
GB10N1-80
GB18S3-10

GBH12-S
GBH12-S-2
GBH12-S-3
GBH38-S
GBH38-S-2
GBH38-S-3
GBH14-S
GBH14-S-2
GBH14-S-3
GBH18-S
GBH18-S-2
GBH18-S-3
GBH38-16-S

A1-503-10
A1-503-C0

- - -
A1-502-10
A1-502-C0

- - -
A1-501-10
A1-501-C0

- - -
A1-500-10
A1-500-C0

- - -
- - -

1215
316 SS
4140
1215

316 SS
4140
1215

316 SS
4140
1215

316 SS
4140
1215

Zinc-Cobalt
- - -

Zinc-Cobalt
Zinc-Cobalt

- - -
Zinc-Cobalt
Zinc-Cobalt

- - -
Zinc-Cobalt
Zinc-Cobalt

- - -
Zinc-Cobalt
Zinc-Cobalt

MATERIAL NEW PART NO. OLD VESTA PART NO. PLATING HEAT TREATMENT BALL SPRINGTHREAD SIZE

302 SS

302 SS

302 SS

302 SS

302 SS

Inconel
X-750

Inconel
X-750

Inconel
X-750

Inconel
X-750

OLD VESTA
.PART NO.

OLD PGI
.PART NO.

1/8" NPT

3/8" - 16 UNC

- - -
Annealed (NACE)

Rc 22 Max (NACE)
- - -

Annealed (NACE)
Rc 22 Max (NACE)

- - -
Annealed (NACE)

Rc 22 Max (NACE)
- - -

Annealed (NACE)
Rc 22 Max (NACE)

- - -

8 Vesta-PGI Manufacturing  16101 Vallen Drive • Houston, Texas 77041 • 713-744-9880 • 1-800-231-0233 • Fax: 713-744-9881

G I A N T  B U T T O N  H E A D  F I T T I N G S

PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY FOR PRODUCT AVAILABILITIES. **CA=AISI 52100 Chrome Alloy ~ Other materials and plating available upon request.

For Service to 10,000 PSI

Double Ball Check

**CA**

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

K-Monel®

K-Monel®

K-Monel®

1" NPT

3/4" NPT

1/2" NPT

GB11N8-10
GB11N8-C0
GB11N8-80
GB11N6-10
GB11N6-C0
GB11N6-80
GB11N4-10
GB11N4-C0
GB11N4-80
GB11N3-10
GB11N3-C0
GB11N3-80
GB11N2-10
GB11N2-C0
GB11N2-80
GB16S6-10
GB17S5-10

GBH1
GBH1-2
GBH1-3
GBH34
GBH34-2
GBH34-3
GBH12
GBH12-2
GBH12-3
GBH38
GBH38-2
GBH38-3
GBH14
GBH14-2
GBH14-3
GBH34-10
GBH58-11

- - -
- - -
- - -

A1-508-10
A1-508-C0

- - -
A1-507-10
A1-507-C0

- - -
A1-506-10
A1-506-C0

- - -
A1-505-10
A1-505-C0

- - -
- - -
- - -

1215
316 SS
4140
1215

316 SS
4140
1215

316 SS
4140
1215

316 SS
4140
1215

316 SS
4140
1215
1215

Zinc-Cobalt
- - -

Zinc-Cobalt
Zinc-Cobalt

- - -
Zinc-Cobalt
Zinc-Cobalt

- - -
Zinc-Cobalt
Zinc-Cobalt

- - -
Zinc-Cobalt
Zinc-Cobalt

- - -
Zinc-Cobalt
Zinc-Cobalt
Zinc-Cobalt

MATERIAL NEW PART NO. OLD VESTA PART NO. PLATING HEAT TREATMENT BALL SPRINGTHREAD SIZE

302 SS

302 SS

302 SS

302 SS

302 SS

302 SS
302 SS

Inconel
X-750

Inconel
X-750

Inconel
X-750

Inconel
X-750

Inconel
X-750

OLD VESTA
.PART NO.

OLD PGI
.PART NO.

3/8" NPT

1/4" NPT

3/4" - 10 UNC
5/8" - 11 UNC

- - -
Annealed (NACE)

Rc 22 Max (NACE)
- - -

Annealed (NACE)
Rc 22 Max (NACE)

- - -
Annealed (NACE)

Rc 22 Max (NACE)
- - -

Annealed (NACE)
Rc 22 Max (NACE)

- - -
Annealed (NACE)

Rc 22 Max (NACE)
- - -
- - -

K-Monel®

K-Monel®

PART NO.APPLICATION

For Giant Button Heads
For Standard Button Heads

LL1
LL2

ACCEPTS BUTTON
HEAD GREASE
GUN COUPLER

BALL

SPRING

7/8" TO 1-5/16" HEX

BALL

BALL SUPPORT

SEE THREAD SIZE

SPRING

HEAVY-DUTY
RADIAL RIVET
CRIMP

SEALING
GASKET

BUTTON
HEAD FITTING

NYLON SLEEVE

LOCKING ANGLE

LOCKING
SET SCREW

BUTTON
HEAD FITTING

for temporary sealing of leaking button head fittingsL E A K  L O C K  F I T T I N G S

PART NO.APPLICATION

For Giant Button Heads
For Standard Button Heads

LL1-NL
LL2-NL


